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Grim, Dr. Sharelle - Horton 125 
sgrim@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6416 
 

Hargett, Jenni - Horton 133 
jhargett@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6393 
 

Herring, Dawn - Tanner 206 
dherring@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6386 
 

Hinckley, Derek – Horton 120 
dhinckley@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6394 
 

Hiter, Linda – Allied Health-Dental Hygiene 
lhiter@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6295 
 

Hodge, Dr. Zane - Horton 121 
zhodge@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6393 
 

Horn, Anita – Greenwood 
ahorn@msdelta.edu 
(662) 453-7377 
 

Huber, Ann - Harper 126 
ahuber@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6403 
 

Killebrew, Tracy – Horton 240 
tkillebrew@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6419 
 

King, Brenton – Horton 128 
bking@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6282 
 

Kisner, Christie – Allied Health 110 
ckisner@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6510 
 

Lawes, Philip - Harper 127/106 
plawes@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6401 
 

Ledbetter, Kathryn - Greenwood 
kledbetter@msdelta.edu 
(662) 453-7377 
 

Lee, Allison – Horton 244 
alee@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6411 
 

Lloyd, Lisa - Harper 117 
llloyd@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6389 
 

Lofton, Allyson - Horton 127 
alofton@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6236 
 

Mangialardi, Terri – Allied Health-Dental Hygiene 
tmangialardi@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6511 
 

Meeks, Deshundra – Allied Health-Practical Nursing 
dmeeks@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6506 
 

Miller, Debbie – Horton 241 
dmiller@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6410 
 

Moore, Jackie - GHEC 
jcmoore@msdelta.edu 
(662) 332-8011 
 

Moore, Renee – GHEC 335 & Moorhead Horton 121 
rmoore@msdelta.edu 
(662) 332-8656 or (662) 246-6393 
 

Moore, Terry - Horton 129 
tmoore@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6404 
 

Morgan, Valarie - Tanner 208 
vmorgan@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6546 
 

Oguz, Carmen - GHEC 
coguz@msdelta.edu 
 

Pearce, Marla – Horton 246 
opearce@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6357 
 

Putnam, Ashley – Allied Health 107 
aputnam@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6254 
 

Richardson, Andrea – Allied Health 118 
acrichardson@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6500 
 

Ross, Steve – Library 130 
sross@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6424 
 

Rounsaville, Paula – Horton 238 
prounsaville@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6297 
 

Rowland, Terrie – Horton 251 
trowland@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6429 
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Sanford, Kim - Tanner 209 
ksanford@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6360 
 

Scrivner, Elizabeth – GHEC 333 
escrivner@msdelta.edu 
(662) 332-8167 
 

Shannon, Jamey - Fine Arts 114 
jshannon@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6337 
 

Sharma, Sunita - Horton 119 
ssharma@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6375 
 

Sims, Ruth – Harper 113 
asims@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6424 
 

Stone-Streett, Nancy – Fine Arts 110B 
nstonestreett@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6180 
 

Street, Michelle - Horton 131 
mstreet@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6379 
 

Tabb, Vicki - Harper 125/105 
vtabb@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6279 
 

Tannehill, Danette – Horton 250 
dtannehill@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6409 
 

Thompson, Jeffrey - Horton 261 
jthompson@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6280 
 

Thompson, Traci – Horton 234 
tthompson@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6428 
 

Thompson, Whitney - Fine Arts 115A 
wthompson@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6340 
 

Toler, Robin – Horton 124 
rtoler@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6450 
 

Vincent, Josh - Fine Arts 100B 
jvincent@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6332 
 

Webster, Teresa – Boggs Scroggins 319 
twebster@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6317 
 

Winbush, Rannie – Horton 235 
rwinbush@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6418 
 

Wolfe, Lisa - Fine Arts 115B 
lwolfe@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6352 
 

Woodard, Jennifer – Fine Arts 100A 
jwoodard@msdelta.edu 
(662) 246-6332
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Health Science Programs 

* Note: If your advisor is located in the Allied Health Building, look for posted 

signs in this building to find the area listed below. 

Associate Degree Nursing    Angie Cather, Horton Building, Room 215 

Dental Hygiene     Catherine Dunn, Allied Health Building, 
Dental Hygiene Clinic 
 

Emergency Medical Technician Maegan Applewhite, Allied Health Building, 
Administration Office 
 

Health Care Assistant    Maegan Applewhite, Allied Health Building,  
Administration Office 
 

Medical Laboratory Technician   Janet Cooper, Allied Health Building, Room 119 

Phlebotomy     Janet Cooper, Allied Health Building, Room 119 

*Physical Therapist Assistant   Patricia Kelly, Horton 223 

       Pam Venton, Greenville Higher Ed Center 139 

Practical Nursing     Denise Gardner, Allied Health Building,  
Practical Nursing Hall 
 

Radiologic Technology    Christie Kisner, Allied Health Building, Room 110 

* Program accreditation by CAPTE pending. See http://www.msdelta.edu/programs/health-sciences/physical-

therapist-assistant/physical-therapist-assistant.php for details. 

 

CAREER/TECHNICAL 

All Career and Technical Programs CTE Office, Allen Foley 101 

 

 

NOTE:  These named individuals may redirect you to a faculty member  

for more specific course advising, but they are your first person to contact. 
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